STSUB66-RADDER HEAVY

10 per box
The unisex heavy relaxed crewneck sweatshirt
Relaxed Fit
¢ Set-in sleeve
* 2x2rib at neck collar, sleeve hem and bottom hem
* |nside single jersey back neck tape
* Self fabric half moon at back neck
* Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch
Combo options
WHITES
g9
NATURAL RAW
Slammer Heavy a
COLORS
Shell : Brushed, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric washed,
Light sueded, 500 GSM
BLACK FRENCH NAVY RED
ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS
HEATHER GREY
Printing Specifications
For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide
Certifications & memberships
OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES %iz% PCTA-APPROVED

2012163 Centexbel V E G A N

Tested for harmful substances.
W, 0eko-tex com/standard 100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



XL
65
76
68

XXL
68
78

69.5

3XL
71
80

69.5
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